
Senior Councillors 

Post Appointee Remuneration

Lord Provost Councillor Crockett £29,624

Council Leader,
Convener Strategic
Commisioning

Councillor Laing £39,497

Depute Provost Councillor Donnelly £22,217

Vice Convener,
Strategic
Commissioning

Councillor John £22,217

Convener Operational
Delivery Councillor Wheeler £29,624

Vice Convener
Operations Delivery
and Regeneration and
transport
spokesperson

Councillor Grant £22,217

Vice Convener,
Operations
(Enviromental
Spokesman)

Councillor Bell £22,217

Convener, City
Growth and
Resources 

Councillor
Lumsden £29,624

Vice Convener City
Growth and
Resources

Councillor  Graham £22,217

Convener Education
Operations, Delivery Councillor Wheeler

Vice Convener
Education Operational
Delivery 

Councillor L
Dunbar £22,217

Convener Capital
Programme & Culture
Spokesperson

Councillor Boulton £29,624

Vice Convener,
Capital Programme

Councillor
Lumsden

NHS/Social Care Joint
Integration Board and
Social Care
Spokesperson

Councillor Duncan £22,217

Convener Public
Protection

Councillor J
Stewart £29,624

Vice Convener Public
Protection

Councillor Lesley
Dunbar

Convener Staff
Governance Councillor Allan £29,624

Vice Convener Staff
Governance

Councillor
Houghton

Mental Health
Spokesperson Councillor Imrie £22,217

Convener, Planning
Development
Management 

Councillor Boulton

Vice Convener
Planning
Development
Management

Cllr Stewart

Convener Licensing
Committee

Councillor
Reynolds £29,624

Vice Convener,
Licensing Committee Councillor Malik

Convener Appeals
Committee Councillor Allan 

Convener  Audit
Scrutiny and Risk Councillor Flynn £29,624

Vice Convener Audit.
Scrutiny and Risk Councillor Yuill £22,217

Convener Urgent
Business Committee Councillor Laing

Vice Convener Urgent
Business Committee

Councillor
Lumsden

Convener Pensions
Committee Councillor Malik

Vice Convener
Pensions Committee

Councillor
Reynolds

Convener Aberdeen
City Region Deal Councillor Laing

Convener Licensing
Board Councillor Dunbar

Convener Strategic
Transformation Councillor Laing

Vice Convener
Strategic
Transformation

Councillor
Lumsden

Business Manager Councillor
Houghton £29,624

Housing
Spokesperson

Councillor
Macdonald

Depute Business
Manager Councillor Malik

Senior Councillor
Totals £436,945

Maximum allowed 18 £442,215


